
NAZARETH ACADEMY, GAYA  

 

CLASS :  I - BOOK LIST ( 2018 – 2019) 

Text Books 

1. The English Channel – Britannica Learning – Course book - I  

2. New Enjoying Grammar and composition for Schools – 1 (Orient Black Swan) 

3. xqatu – 1 (Madhubun Edu. Books) 
4. Hindi Grammar (Cordova Learning Series – I) 

5. vuqie lqys[k – 1   (R.T. Publishers)   

6. Maths Steps – I (Bharti Bhawan)  

7. Learnwell Environmental Studies – I (Holy Faith International) 

8. Computer Era - 1 (Good luck Publications Ltd.) 

9. Inspirations for Life -1 (Marina Publications)  

10. Knowledge World – 1 (Marina Publications) 
  

CLASS :  II - BOOK LIST ( 2018 – 2019) 

Text Books 

1.   The English Channel – Britannica Learning – Course book - II  

2. New Enjoying Grammar and composition for Schools – 2(Orient Black Swan) 

3. xqatu – 2 (Madhubun Ed.Books) 

4. Hindi Grammar – 2 (Cordova Learning Series – II) 

5. vuqie lqys[k – 2   (R.T. Publishers)   

6. Math Steps - II  (Bharti Bhawan) 

7. English Handwriting Book – 2  (Caxton Publication) 

8. Life Skills and value Focused Environmental Studies – II (Viva Education) 

9. Computer Era – 2 (Good luck Publications Ltd.) 

10. Inspirations for Life – 2 (Marina Publications) 

11. Knowledge World – 2 (Marina Publications) 

 
CLASS :  III - BOOK LIST ( 2018 – 2019) 

Text Books 

1.   The English Channel – Britannica Learning – Course book - III  

2. New Enjoying Grammar and composition for Schools – 3 (Orient Black Swan) 

3. xqatu – 3 (Madhubun Ed. Books) 

4. Hindi Grammar – 3 (Cordova Learning Series – III)        
5. vuqie lqys[k – 3   (R.T. Publishers)   

6. Math Steps - 3  (Bharti Bhawan) 

7. English Handwriting Book – 3 (Caxton Publication) 

8. Life Skills and value Focused Environmental Studies – III (Viva Education) 

9. Computer Era - 3 (Good luck Publications Ltd.) 

10. Inspirations for Life -3 (Marina Publications) 

11. Knowledge World – 3 (Marina Publications) 

 
CLASS :  IV - BOOK LIST ( 2018 – 2019) 

Text Books 

1.    The English Channel – Britannica Learning – Course book - IV  

2. New Enjoying Grammar and composition for Schools – 4 (Orient Black Swan) 

3. xqatu – 4 (Madhubun Ed.Books) 

4. Hindi Grammar – 4 (Cordova Learning Series – IV) 
5. Math Steps     Part – 4    (Bharti Bhawan) 

6. English Handwriting Book – 4 (Caxton Publication) 

7. Living Science - Book - 4 (Ratna Sagar) (C.C.E. edition) 

8. Success with Getting Ahead in Social Studies -4 (Orient Black Swan) 

9. Computer Era - 4 (Good luck Publications Ltd.) 

10. New General Knowledge Today – 4 (S. Chand) 

11. We are the World (Value Edu & Life Skills) – 4(Orient BlackSwan)  



 

 

CLASS :  V - BOOK LIST ( 2018 – 2019) 

Text Books 

1.    The English Channel – Britannica Learning – Course book - V  

2. New Enjoying Grammar and composition for Schools – 5 (Orient Black Swan) 

3. xqatu – 5 (Madhubun Edu.Books) 

4. Hindi Grammar – 5 (Cordova Learning Series – V) 
5. Math Steps   Part - 5  (Bharti Bhawan) 

6. English Handwriting Book – 5 (Caxton Publication) 

7. Living Science - Book 5  (Ratna Sagar) (C.C.E. edition) 

8. Success with Getting Ahead in Social Studies -5 (Orient Black Swan) 

9. Computer Era - 5 (Good luck Publications Ltd.) 

10. New General Knowledge Today – 5 (S. Chand) 

11. We are the World (Value Edu & Life Skills) – 5(Orient BlackSwan) 
 
 

 

CLASS :  VI - BOOK LIST ( 2018 – 2019) 
Text Books 

1. The English Channel – Britannica Learning – Course book - VI  

2. The New Grammar Tree – Basic English Grammar and Composition - 6 (Oxford) 

3. Oklar & Hkkx – 1 (Textbook – 6 - NCERT) 

4. Kkuef.k fganh O;kdj.k - 6 (Future Kids) 

5. fucU/k HkkLdj (Bharti Bhawan) 
6. Mathematics –Class  6  (NCERT)  

7. Basic Science – 6 (Bharati Bhawan) 

8. Social Studies – 6 (Viva Education) 

9. Computer Learning – Cornerstone – 6 (Sumita Arora) 

10. Knowledge World – 6  (Marina Publications) 

11. laLd`r – lanhfidk & 2  (Future Kid) 
12. Sugam Sanskrit Vyakaran Part - I  (Bharti Bhawan) 

13. We are the World (Value Edu & Life Skills) – 6 (Orient BlackSwan) 

14. Be Creative – 6 (Radical Books) 

 

 

CLASS :  VII - BOOK LIST ( 2018 – 2019) 
Text Books 

1. The English Channel – Britannica Learning – Course book - VII  

2. The New Grammar  Tree – Basic English Grammar and Composition - 7 (Oxford) 

3. Oklar & Hkkx – 2 (Textbook – 7 - NCERT) 

4. Kkuef.k fganh O;kdj.k - 7 (Future Kids) 

5. fucU/k HkkLdj (Bharti Bhawan) 

6. Mathematics –For Class  7  (NCERT)  

7. Basic Science – 7 (Bharati Bhawan) 

8. Social Studies – 7 (Viva Education) 

9. Computer Learning – Cornerstone – 7 (Sumita Arora) 

10. Knowledge World –  7 (Marina Publications)  

11. laLd`r & lanhfidk - 3   ( Future Kid)  

12. Sugam Sanskrit Vyakaran Part - II  (Bharti Bhawan) 

13. We are the World (Value Edu & Life Skills) – 7(Orient BlackSwan) 

14. Be Creative – 7 (Radical Books) 

 

 

 

 



CLASS : VIII - BOOK LIST ( 2018 – 2019) 
Text Books 

1. The English Channel – Britannica Learning – Course book - VIII 

2. The New Grammar Tree – Basic English Grammar and Composition - 8 (Oxford) 

3. Oklar & Hkkx – 3 (Textbook – 8 - NCERT) 

4. Kkuef.k fganh O;kdj.k - 8 (Future Kids) 

5. fucU/k HkkLdj (Bharti Bhawan) 

6. Mathematics –For Class 8  (NCERT)  

7. Basic Science – 8 (Bharati Bhawan) 

8. Social Studies – 8 (Viva Education) 

9. Computer Learning – Cornerstone – 8 (Sumita Arora) 

10. Knowledge World  – 8 (Marina Publications) 

11. laLd`r & lanhfidk &  4  (Future Kid) 

12. Sugam Sanskrit Vyakaran Part - II  (Bharti Bhawan) 

13. We are the World (Value Edu & Life Skills) – 8 (Orient BlackSwan) 

14. Be Creative – 8 (Radical Books) 

 

CLASS : IX - BOOK LIST ( 2018 – 2019) 
Text Books 

1.  Interact in English - Main Course Book (IX) (NCERT) 

2.  Interact in English - Literature Reader (IX) (Revised Edition) (NCERT) 

3.  Interact In English - Work Book (IX) (NCERT) 

4.  Gulliver's Travels -IX (Jonathan Swift) (2005 edition) 

5.  Kshitij Part - 1 (NCERT)  

6.  Kritika Part - 1 (NCERT) 

7. O;kdj.k lacks/k  & IX (Madhubun)  

8.  Mathematics - IX (NCERT) 

9.  Lab Manual Mathematics Class IX (Together With – Rachna Sagar) 

10.  Text Book - NCERT - Science & Technology for Class IX  

11.  Saraswati Lab Manual Science - Class IX (Saraswati Publication) (1+3)   

12.  Social Science - IX   (NCERT) (in series)  

13.  Core History Map Workbook – IX (Goyal Bro. Prakashan) 

14.  Core Geography Map Workbook – IX (Goyal Bro. Prakashan) 

15.  Information Technology (402) 

16.  We are the World (Value Edu. & Life Skills) – IX (Orient BlackSwan) 

17.  Art Skills – 9 (Kid’s World) 
 

 

CLASS : X - BOOK LIST ( 2018 – 2019) 
Text Books 

1. Interact in English Class X - C.B.S.E  (Literature)   (Revised edition) 2011 

2. Interact in English Class X - Main Course  Book   (Revised)   2011 

3. Interact in English Work Book - X    (Revised : Edition ) 2011 

4. The Story of My Life (Helen Keller) (1903 edition) 

5. Kshitij  Part -2  (NCERT)  

6. Kritika  Part - 2 (NCERT) 

7. O;kdj.k izokg  &  10 (Full Marks Pvt. Ltd.) 

8. Mathematics - X (NCERT) 

9. Lab Manual Science -Class X (Saraswati Publication) (1+3)   

10. Lab Manual Mathematics Class X  (Together With – Rachna Sagar)  

11. NCERT Text Book - X   Science & Technology 

12. Social Science (History, Geography, Civics, Economics) (NCERT) 

13. Core History Map Workbook – X (Goyal Bro. Prakashan) 

14. Core Geography Map Workbook – X (Goyal Bro. Prakashan) 

15. Foundation of Information Technology Class - X (Good Luck Publication) 

16. We are the World (Value Edu. & Life Skills) – X (Orient BlackSwan) 

17. Art Skills – 10 (Kid’s World) 

 

 



CLASS:  XI - SCIENCE STREAM BOOK LIST (2018 – 2019) 
Text Books 

1. Horn Bill (English Text Book) - XI (NCERT) 

2. Snap Shot - XI (NCERT) 

3. Up from Slavery (Booker T. Wastington) (2000 edition) 

4. Mathematics Text Book   (NCERT) 

5. Physics Class XI (NCERT)      

6. New Simplified Physics (Dhanpat Rai & Comp.)          

7. Saraswati Lab Manual for Physics - XI (Saraswati Publication) 

8. Chemistry - Class XI (NCERT) 

9. Chemistry Lab Manual (Together With) 

10. Biology Lab Manual (Together With)                                                                        

11. Biology Class XI (NCERT)    

12. Physical Education – XI  

 (i) Health and Physical Education – Saraswati Publication 

 

 

CLASS:  XI – (COMMERCE) BOOK LIST (2018 – 2019) 
Text Books 

1. Horn Bill (English Text Book) - XI (NCERT) 

2. Snap Shot - XI (NCERT) 

3. Up from Slavery (Booker T. Wastington) (2000 edition) 

4. Mathematics Text Book   (NCERT) 

5. Accountancy (Class - XI) – NCERT 

6. Business Studies (Class - XI) – NCERT 

7. Introduction to Statistics - XI (NCERT)  

8. Indian Economic Development - XI (NCERT) (New Edition)  

9. Physical Education – XI  

    (1) Health and Physical Education – Saraswati Publication 

  

 

CLASS :  XII  (Commerce) BOOK LIST ( 2018 – 2019) 
Text Books 

1. Flamingo, A Text Book for Class XII   (Core Course) (NCERT) 

2. Vistas - NCERT, New Delhi 

3. Silas Marner by George Eliot 
4. Mathematics by NCERT - Volume I, Volume II (Latest Edition)          

5. Accountancy – XII (NCERT) 

6. Business Studies - Part A & B (NCERT) 

7. Introductory Micro Economic Theory   (NCERT)  

8. Introductory Macro Economics   (NCERT)   

9. Physical Education – XII  

     (i) Health and Physical Education – Saraswati Publication + Practical Manual 

 
 

CLASS :  XII (Science) BOOK LIST ( 2018 – 2019) 
Text Books 

1. Flamingo, A Text Book for Class XII   (Core Course) (NCERT) 

2. Vistas - NCERT, New Delhi 

3. Silas Marner by George Eliot 

4. Mathematics-XII (NCERT) 
5. Physics - Volume I, Volume II (NCERT) 

6. Chemistry - Volume I, Volume II (NCERT) 

7. Biology - Text Book (NCERT)    

8. Chemistry Lab Manual (Evergreen Publication) 

9. Biology Lab Manual (Evergreen Publication) 

10. Physics Lab Manual (Evergreen Publication) 

11. Physical Education – XII  

   (i) Health and Physical Education – Saraswati Publication + Practical Manual 

 


